Cisco
Room Kit EQ
© 2023 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved.
Datasheet
Contents
03
04
07

Datasheet 28
© 2023 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved.
Table 2. Ordering information
PRODUCT NAME PART NUMBER COMPLIANCE MODEL
NUMBER
USB-C – USB-C cable, 1.8 meters
long, USB charging
CAB-USBC-1.8M
Cisco Multi-head Cable 2.5 meters
(4K, USB-C, HDMI, miniDP)
CAB-HDMI-MUL4K-2M
Presentation cable 8 m/26 ft Gray
HDMI 1.4b (with repeater)
CAB-PRES-2HDMI-GR
HDMI 2.0 cable 1.5 m/5 ft, gray CAB-2HDMI-1.5M-GR
HDMI 2.0 cable 3 m/10 ft, gray CAB-2HDMI-3M-GR
Ethernet cable 1.5 m/5 ft, gray CAB-ETH-1.5M-GR
Ethernet cable 3 m/10 ft, gray CAB-ETH-3M-GR
Ethernet cable 5 m/16.4 ft, gray CAB-ETH-5M-GR
Ethernet cable 4 m, gray CAB-CAT5E-4M
Ethernet cable 8 m, gray CAB-CAT5E-8M
Ethernet cable 12 m, gray CAB-CAT5E-12M
Software options – ordered separately
Remote Monitoring L-ROOM-RM (L-TP-RM)
Datasheet 29
© 2023 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved.